Rocky Gully Sporting Clays - Rocky Gully Sporting Clays:May 2024

AA Grade

A Grade

B Grade

C Grade
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Name

Torresan, Daniel
Button, Alex
Marcoionni, Robert

Name

Rugless, Peter
Densley, Joseph
Papaioannou, Phillip

Name
Backhouse, Brian
Kelly, Stephen
Benham, Glenn

Name

Mullins, Daniel
Hall, Belinda
Alichin, Steven

Squad Grade

8 AA/3
12 AA2
1 AA/3

Squad Grade

6 A6
11 A4
12 A6

Squad Grade

7 B/8
9 B/7
4 B/7

Squad Grade
3 C/10
8 C/10
1 C/11

R1
22
19
23

R1
23
22
22

R1
18
19
20

R1
21
15
16

R2
20
21
19

R2
21
22
24

R2
19
20
20

R2
19
25
20

R3
20
21
18

R3
23
21
19

R3
19
17
16

R3
18
14
17

Tot
62
61
60

Tot
67
65
65

Tot
56
56
56

Tot
58
54
53

S/0

S/0

S/0

S/0



